Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv2.0521
W
H
L

- W110:  300V 18/3 SJTW white cord, 10’, included
W210:  600V 18/3 STW white cord, 10’, included
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES - POWER (W) CCT - VOLTAGE - X / CORD LENGTH - CORD END - SENSOR - BACKUP BATTERY
LHB3 - - -90 W1154 N01 M4 EB11
MODEL SELECTION FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS
- - -
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 White powdercoated stamped steel
•	 Five (5) 1/2” NPT knockouts for daisy
chaining or controls
•	 10-foot white 18/3 SOOW cord
•	 “-3” models - Acrylic (PMMA) diffuser
•	 “-1” and “-2” models - Polycarbonate
diffuser
INSTALLATION
•	 Included: Chain hanging kit
•	 Optional: Pendant Mount Kit, Threaded
Rod Kit, Ganging Kit, Aircraft cable Kit
ELECTRICAL
•	 “-1” models designed to operate
betweeen 120-277V
•	 “-2” models designed to operate
betweeen 277-480V
•	 “-3” models designed to operate
between 120-277V/ 347V
•	 LED drivers in all models have 4kV
inherent surge protection
•	 Power Factor >0.9
•	 THD <20%
•	 1-10V dimming, dim to 10%
LISTINGS & RATINGS
•	 cETLus
•	 DLC Premium or Standard
•	 Damp location
•	 RoHS compliant
•	 Listed for use in
-40°C to 50°C / -40°F to 122°F
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
•	 LED system: >50,000 hours at L70
•	 5 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
DLC
STANDARD
DLC
PREMIUM
120-277V
90W
4K LHB3-904-1-W110 12,886 lm 140 lm/W - PB4WN7A6
5K LHB3-905-1-W110 13,123 lm 143 lm/W - PQCVNHSG
135W
4K LHB3-1354-1-W110 18,113 lm 136 lm/W - P7K3AUK0
5K LHB3-1355-1-W110 18,445 lm 138 lm/W - PN0DYZ3Y
165W
4K LHB3-1654-1-W110 20,399 lm 133 lm/W - PFASLEOJ
5K LHB3-1655-1-W110 20,773 lm 135 lm/W - PW82LWDK
220W
4K LHB3-2204-1-W110 30,394 lm 140 lm/W - P6P4146B
5K LHB3-2205-1-W110 30,769 lm 142 lm/W - P3IOC211
120-277/347V
90W
4K LHB3-904-3-W210 13,518 lm 148 lm/W - PW657SSO
5K LHB3-905-3-W210 13,484 lm 150 lm/W - P3BDFNXD
135W
4K LHB3-1354-3-W210 20,296 lm 144 lm/W - P9XJKHL3
5K LHB3-1355-3-W210 20,196 lm 145 lm/W - PC87ACS8
165W
4K LHB3-1654-3-W210 22,886 lm 142 lm/W - PR818AUL
5K LHB3-1655-3-W210 23,156 lm 143 lm/W - P30PU2FL
220W
4K LHB3-2204-3-W210 31,657 lm 142 lm/W - PEA3ZYJ2
5K LHB3-2205-3-W210 31,905 lm 143 lm/W - P3JOLTNL
277-480V
90W
4K LHB3-904-2-W210 12,000 lm 135 lm/W - PWSJFG61
5K LHB3-905-2-W210 12,663 lm 141 lm/W - PVMSGZ7T
135W
4K LHB3-1354-2-W210 19,182 lm 143 lm/W - PY55MRCR
5K LHB3-1355-2-W210 18,503 lm 142 lm/W - PVUD20T0
165W
4K LHB3-1654-2-W210 20,076 lm 129 lm/W P6DUED7G -
5K LHB3-1655-2-W210 20,444 lm 132 lm/W - PV81QSC4
220W
4K LHB3-2204-2-W210 31,140 lm 142 lm/W - P2LXQHJE
5K LHB3-2205-2-W210 31,150 lm 142 lm/W - POBCFENG
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY